VENTURE RV
ADIVISION OF KZRV, LP
0985 N 900 W
SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
USA

LEO'S VACATION CENTER, INC

729 MD RT 3 NORTH
GAMBRILLS, MD 21054

2_FLR

2 _PKG
2 PKG
2 PKG
2 PKG
2 PKG
2 OPT
2 OPT
2 OPT
2 OPT
2 SLS
2 INC
DPU4
22 SONIC

2022 Sonic SN211VDB***

VIN: 4EZT22324N4051497

1.3 Discovery Package
Weather-Shield Package
Sonic Exterior Package
Sonic Interior Package
Highway Package

Smart LED TV w/Swing Arm
13,500 A/C

Murphy Bed wiSofa
Off-The-Grid Solar Package
RVIA Seal

Slate

Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 4
2022 Sonic

O 4G’
Manufactubrgi%sq 1

Suggested Retail
Price

Rl

LEOQ'S VACATION CENTER, INC
729 MD RT 3 NORTH
GAMBRILLS, MD 21054

$39,012.25

$1,087.50
$435.00
$1,087.50
$1,087.50
$362.50
$543.75
$1,015.00
$1,305.00
$543.75
$96.00
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00

$46,625.75

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

Al amounts shown in U.8. Funds




