

VENTURE RV A DIVISION OF KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565 USA

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Sill lies

LEO'S VACATION CENTER, INC 729 MD RT 3 NORTH GAMBRILLS, MD 21054

## Ship ite

LEO'S VACATION CENTER, INC 729 MD RT 3 NORTH GAMBRILLS, MD 21054

2_FLR	2022 Sonic SN211VDB***	\$39,012.25
	VIN: <b>4EZT22324N4051497</b>	
2_PKG	1.3 Discovery Package	\$1,087.50
2_PKG	Weather-Shield Package	\$435.00
2_PKG	Sonic Exterior Package	\$1,087.50
2_PKG	Sonic Interior Package	\$1,087.50
2_PKG	Highway Package	\$362.50
2_OPT	Smart LED TV w/Swing Arm	\$543.75
2_OPT	13,500 A/C	\$1,015.00
2_OPT	Murphy Bed w/Sofa	\$1,305.00
2_OPT	Off-The-Grid Solar Package	\$543.75
2_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
2_INC	Slate	\$0.00
DPU4	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 4	\$50.00
22_SONIC	2022 Sonic	\$0.00

\$46,625.75